No.

10
12
14
20
22
30
32
34
40
42
L4
50
54

10
13
15
20
21
25
30
31
32
33
35
42
50
54

Assistant Coaches: Tracee Fairbanks, Brandon Zetocka, Catherine Fox

Managers: Brailey Gronenthal, Aubrey Fingerhut, Addysen Hancock, Blake Hitz,

2021-2022 Wahoo Warriors

Name
Karley Golladay
Bailey Maly
Taylor Luben
Autumn Iversen
Ella Lacey
Sammy Leu
Ava Lausterer
Sidney Smart
Teagan Watts
Abbey Borchers
Sarah Kolterman
Kylee Kenning
Lanta Hitz

Kassidy Beavers

Bailey Maly
Brynna Fairbanks
Kaitlyn Hajek
Ella Lacey
Jaiden Swanson
Miranda Vanek
Ava Lausterer
Teagan Watts
Sidney Smart
Gracey Fairbanks
Lilly Harris
Sarah Kolterman
Lanta Hitz

Kassidy Beavers

Head Coach: Sean Forbes

Grade
12th
11th
12th
11th
11th
11th
10th
10th
10th
12th
11th
12th
10th
10th

11th
10th
oth
11th
11th
10th
10th
10th
10th
9oth
10th
11th
10th
10th

Height

5'10

5'5
5'6
5'3
5'5
5'8
5'7
5'8
5'5
5'5
5'9
5'5
5'8

5'10



Leah Simon, Chloe Strait, Olivia Wesely, Claire Emerson



